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mailto:djurijew@capitalpower.com
mailto:pushkarwagle@flynnrci.com
mailto:Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com
mailto:beth@beth411.com
mailto:pcort@earthjustice.org
mailto:e-recipient@caiso.com
mailto:sean.beatty@genon.com
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mailto:jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net
mailto:Patrick.Young@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Noushin.Ketabi@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:bsb@eslawfirm.com
mailto:jshields@ssjid.com
mailto:mpryor@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:cbk@eslawfirm.com
mailto:dkk@eslawfirm.com
mailto:adam.green@solarreserve.com
mailto:marilyn@sbesc.com
mailto:ronknecht@aol.com
mailto:kevin.dudney@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Mark.Tucker@PacifiCorp.com
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mailto:Rachel.McMahon@firstsolar.com
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(CalConsumersAlliance@gmail.com); 'ravage@ieta.org' (ravage@ieta.org);
'cpospisil@edisonmission.com' (cpospisil@edisonmission.com); "nick@ethree.com'’
(nick@ethree.com); 'amanda.klopf@sce.com' (amanda klopf@sce.com);
'ereg.blue@sbceglobal.net' (greg.blue@sbcglobal net);
'peter.cavan@pulseenergy.com' (peter.cavan@pulseenergy.com);
'Sarah.Friedman@SierraClub.org' (Sarah Friedman@SierraClub.org);
'bspeckman@nexant.com' (bspeckman@nexant.com);

'mike.jaske@energy .state.ca.us' (mike jaske@energy .state.ca.us);
'Ischwartz@raponline.org' (Ischwartz@raponline.org);
'bruce.perlstein@navigant.com' (bruce.perlstein@navigant.com);
'fmobasheri@electricpowergroup.com' (fmobasheri@electricpowergroup.com);
'ERasmussen@MarinEnergy.com' (ERasmussen@MarinEnergy.com)

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: R1203014 - Calendar through end of year

Dear R.12-03-014,

Attached is a calendar prepared by Energy Division staff containing deliverables dates for
comments, briefs, and other items from parties for all three Tracks.

Track I — Local areas
Track IT — System / Operating Flexibility

Track III — Rules / IOU Bundled Plans

Best,

Nat

Nathaniel W. Skinner

Generation and Transmission Planning

California Public Utilities Commission
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